
 

 

        

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 Congratulations 
  

 

on completing the 
 

 

in a time of 
 

 

          Overall Position:             
Category Position:             

Gender Position:                                                                           
           

 

 

 

 
 

1500m Swim

Andrew DEAKIN

00:37:37
686/724
66/67
337/346


